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Utah Section 504 Coordinators 2023-2024 
School Districts 

District Name Mailing Address Email Address Phone 
Number 

Alpine Kim Jones 575 North 100 East 
American Fork, UT 
84003 

kjones@alpinedistrict.org 801-610-8449 

Beaver Russell Carter PO Box 31 
Beaver, UT 84713-0031 

Russell.carter@beaver.k12.ut.us  (435) 438-2291 

Box Elder Megan Bushnell 960 South Main Street 
Brigham City, UT 84302 

Megan.bushnell@besd.net  (435) 734-4800 

Cache Jeni Buist 2400 North 84 East 
North Logan, UT 84341 

Jenifer.buist@ccsdut.org  (435) 792-7631 

Canyons Chanci Loran 9361 South 300 East 
Sandy, UT 84070 

chanci.loran@canyonsdistrict.org  (801) 826-5149 

Carbon Amy Bell 251 West 400 North 
Price, UT 84501 

bella@carbonschools.org  (435) 637-9150 

Daggett Bruce Northcott PO Box 249 
Manila, UT 84046 

bnorthcott@dsdf.org  (435) 784-3174 

Davis Midori Clough 45 East State Street 
Farmington, UT 84025 

mclough@dsdmail.net  (801) 402-5186 

Duchesne Janalee Goodrich 1010 East 200 North 
Roosevelt, UT 84066 

jgoodrich@dcsd.net  (435) 823-6366 

Emery JR Jones 
(Elementary) 

PO Box 120 
Huntington, UT 84528 

jrj@emeryschools.org  (435) 687-9846 
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Emery Doug Mecham 
(Secondary) 

PO Box 120 
Huntington, UT 84528 

dougm@emeryschools.org  (435) 687-9846 

Garfield Phoebe Wiseman PO Box 398 
Panguitch, UT 84759 

Phoebe.wiseman@garfk12.org (435) 676-8821 

Grand Jill Tatton 264 South 400 East 
Moab, UT 84532 

tattonj@grandschools.org (435) 259-3847 

Granite David Gomez 2500 South State Street 
Salt Lake City, UT 84115 

dgomez1@graniteschools.org  (385) 646-7413 

Iron Kevin Garrett 2077 W Royal Hunter Dr. 
Cedar City, UT 84720 

Kevin.garrett@ironmail.org  (435) 586-2804 

Jordan Fulvia Franco 7387 South Campus 
View Dr. 
West Jordan, UT 84084 

Fulvia.franco@jordandistrict.org  (801) 567-8390  

Jordan Glenn Williams 7387 South Campus 
View Dr. 
West Jordan, UT 84084 

Glenn.williams@jordandistrict.org  (801) 567-8422 

Juab Royd Darrington 42 East 200 North 
Nephi, UT 84648 

royd.darrington@juabsd.org (435) 623-1940 
x101 

Kane April Riddle 746 South 175 East 
Kanab, UT 84321 

riddlea@kane.k12.ut.us  (435) 689-1740 

Logan Marci Elliott 101 West Center Street 
Logan, UT 84321 

Marci.elliott@loganschools.org  (435) 755-2300 

Logan Maria Gallardo 101 West Center Street 
Logan, UT 84321 

maria.gallardo@loganschools.org  (435) 755-2300 
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Millard Delna Bliss 280 East 450 North 
Delta, UT 84624 

Delna.bliss@millardk12.org  (435) 864-1044 

Morgan Steve Wood PO Box 530 
Morgan, UT 84050 

swood@morgansd.org  801-829-3411 

Murray Kelli Kercher 5102 S. Commerce Dr. 
Murray, UT 84107 

kkercher@murrayschools.org  (801)-264-7400 

Nebo David Gneiting 350 South Main Street 
Spanish Fork, UT 84660 

David.gneiting@nebo.edu  (801) 354-7440 

North Sanpete Chalyece Shelley 220 East 700 South 
Mt. Pleasant, UT 84647 

Chalyece.shelley@nsanpete.org  (435) 462-2485 

North Summit Wade Murdock PO BOX 497 
Coalville, UT 84017-0497 

wmurdock@nsummit.org (435) 336-5654 

Ogden Karen Harrop 1950 Monroe Blvd 
Ogden, UT 84401 

harropk@ogdensd.org  (801) 737-7361 

Park City Amie Campbell 2700 Kearns Blvd 
Park City, Ut 84060 

acampbell@pcschools.us  (435) 645-5600 
x1438 

Piute Melissa Gleave PO Box 69 
Junction, UT 84740-0069 

mgleave@centralutahhealth.org (435) 793-2135 

Provo Jason Garrison 280 West 940 North 
Provo, UT 84604 

jasong@provo.edu (801) 374-4814 

Rich Brian Toomer PO Box 67 
Randolph, UT 84064-
0067 

btoomer@richschool.org (435) 793-2135 
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Salt Lake City Carol Anderson 440 East 100 South 
Salt Lake City, UT 84111 

carol.anderson@slcschools.org  (801) 578-8366 

San Juan Paul Murdoch 200 North Main Street 
Blanding, UT 84511 

jmurdoch@sjsd.org (435) 678-1222 

Sevier Mike Willes 195 East 500 North 
Richfield, UT 84701 

Michael.willes@seviersd.org (435) 896-8214 

South Sanpete Tina Roberts 39 South Main Street 
Manti, UT 84642 

tina.roberts@ssanpete.org (435) 835-2261 

South Summit Shelly Halverson 285 East 400 South 
Kamas, UT 84036 

shelley.halverson@ssummit.org (435) 783-4301 

Tintic Jennica 
Beckstrom 

PO Box 210 
Eureka, UT 84628 

jbeckstrom@tintic.org (435) 433-6979 

Tooele Marissa Lowry 92 Loadstone Way 
Tooele, UT 84074 

malowry@tooeleschools.org 435-833-1900 
ext. 1120  

Uintah Dean Wilson 635 West 200 South 
Vernal, UT 84078 

dean.wilson@uintah.net (435) 781-3100 
x1010 

USDB Michelle Tanner—
Deaf 

1655 E 3300 S 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106 

michellet@usdb.org 
susanp@usdb.org 

801-629-4713 

USDB Susan Patten—
Blind 

1655 E 3300 S 
Salt Lake City, UT 84106 

susanp@usdb.org 801-629-4713 

Wasatch Claire Mair 101 East 200 North 
Heber City, UT 84032 

claire.mair@wasatch.edu (435) 654-0280 
x4124 
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Washington Brad Christensen 121 W Tabernacle 
St George, UT 84770 

brad.christensen@washk12.org (435) 673-3553 
X5163 

Wayne Jamie Webb PO Box 127 
Bicknell, UT 84715-0127 

Jamie.webb@waynesd.org (435) 425-3813 

Weber Loralee Gacioch 5320 Adams Ave 
Ogden, UT 84405 

logacioch@wsd.net (801) 476-7830 
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